BASKETBALL NEW ZEALAND

2023 3x3 Tertiary Champs
AR

Final Team Placings

1St

Men

University of Canterbury

2" Victoria University

34 Waikato University

4% Auckland University

5t AUT

6™ Lincoln University

7t Massey University

8t Invitational (AUT)
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1St

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

nz.basketball

Women

Lincoln University

AUT

Otago University

Waikato University

University of Canterbury

Victoria University

Massey University

Auckland




